KALMAR TOWNSHIP — OLMSTED COUNTY MINNESOTA

OFFICERS: Send correspondence to: Kalmar Township

James Hanson - Supervisor (Chair) %Terry Behrens- Clerk

David Hagre — Supervisor PO BOX 837

Glenn Quam — Supervisor Byron, MN. 55920

Terry Behrens - Clerk Phone: 507-285-9600

Open - Deputy Clerk Email: kalmartownship@gmail.com

Lisa Baldus - Treasurer
Open- Deputy Treasurer

Date: Name:
Monthly Stipend:  Chairman ($200.00): $
Supervisor ($100.00): $
Clerk ($150.00): $
Treasure ($100.00): $
Total Number of Meetings: X$50.00 $
(Include this meeting and list names below)
Mileage: miles x $.55 = $
1:
2:
3:
4.
5:
6:
7:
8:
Total Time @ 15.00 per hour : hrs X _$15.00 =%
(Summarize time spent)
Grand Total: Check #

Received By:

**NOTE** For material items such as stamps, paper, etc, use claims sheet




